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Sl. 
No. Name Contact no. email ID 

1 Sreeraj P R 9995104103 prsreeraj3@gmail.com 
2 Ajay P Joji 9744171413 ajayjoji@gmail.com 
3 Aneja Domini 4853206008 anejasara@gmail.com 
4 Anju Abraham 8606102536 basilabraham97@gmail.com 
5 Arya Surendran 8086339040 aryasurendran497@gmail.com 
6 Aswathy Nataraj Iyer Iyer 9400952591 aswathyniyer@gmail.com 
7 Aswathy Unni 8111846722 aswathy1991.unni@gmail.com 
8 Babithamol T S 8289868218 kavithavg1090@gmail.com 
9 Davie George Vinu 8086088070 davie.vinu@gmail.com 

10 
Demo47011 - Ajithamol 
Scaria 9633720419  

11 Demo47013 - Senithmol VN 9745073831  
12 Demo47023 - Binil Baby 9048572275  
13 Demo47024 - Albin Raju 9400994674  
14 Ananthu Aravind 9495448743 ananthuaravind777@gmail.com 
15 Dennis K Kunjachan 4742662474 donalovefails@gmail.com 
16 Dhanya Chandran 8943990076 chandran1494@gmail.com 
17 Divya Sara Mathew 9544656093 divismathew@gmail.com 
18 Gokul R 4842651137 gokulreghunath8@gmail.com 
19 Harsha K M 9946727892 harshaa112@gmail.com 
20 Jeenamol Zacharias 9562881434 jeenazacharias@gmail.com 
21 Jestin James 9497581620 jestin.james555@gmail.com 
22 Jethin Babu Cherian 8893282310 jethin.babu097@gmail.com 
23 Jismy Tom 0477-2724440 jismytommanavely@gmail.com 
24 Kavitha V G 4692732704 kavithavg09@gmail.com 
25 Kiran S 4842652939 biyasbabu999@gmail.com 
26 Lavin T Sebastian 9744278880 lavin_seb@yahoo.co.in 
27 Nakul P 9544751656 nakul.ttl@gmail.com 
28 Neenu George 0469-2685051 neenu.george8@gmail.com 
29 Neethu Ann Raju 9946652186 sarakoshyazha@gmail.com 
30 Nigel Biju 9847784600 nigelbiju@gmail.com 
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31 Parvathy S Kartha 9400256237 parvathyskartha@ajce.in 
32 Pradeep Viswanathan 4812721477 pradeepviswanathan18@gmail.com 
33 Radhika R. Kurup 9142853927 radhikar711@gmail.com 
34 Rakhi Chandran 9400768096 rakhichandranr1@gmail.com 
35 Shalu Shaji 9961459789 shalushaji999@gmail.com 
36 Shejnamol S 9400377876 shejna.s.velloor@gmail.com 
37 Shibu Babu 0479 2416319 shibubabujobs@gmail.com 
38 Shijin John Faber 9946881410 shijinjohnfaber@gmail.com 
39 Shilpi Mary Joseph 9746622942 shilpimj@gmail.com 
40 Simy PR 9526977090 simyraju91@gmail.com 
41 Sisira S 8281883127 sizactive@gmail.com 
42 Sreeja Vijayan 9895623640 sreejavijayan1992@gmail.com 
43 Vidya R Rajbhavan 4792467167 vidyar851@gmail.com 
44 Vimaldev Vijayan 9995954430 vimaldevvijayan999@gmail.com 

      45 Chikku Rajan 9037316412 Chikkurajcochin@gmail.com 
 

 


